
Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009

1
2 GoPink!DC 2 1:38.180
3 Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 1 1:18.110
4

1
2 Against the Wind 2 1:24.620
3 Schuylkill Dragons 1 1:19.250
4 Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 3 1:27.620

1
2 Lapu Lapu Warriors 1 1:10.640
3 PTC Diesel Power 2 1:15.550
4 Paddle This !! 3 1:26.300

1
2 Out2Paddle 1 1:14.100
3
4 Virtual Dragons 2 2 1:25.100

1 Hill Runners 4 1:33.280
2 TECRO / Yushan 3 1:19.100
3 Fire on Water - Red 2 1:19.060
4 Phoenix Alliance 1 1:14.570

1
2 Clean Water Warriors 2 1:23.970
3 Piranhas II 1 1:13.860
4 Fire on Water - Blue 3 1:24.530La
ne

La
ne

La
ne

La
ne

3

Saturday

9:20 OPEN - Time Trials

Place

Team Name Time

Comment
OPEN - Time Trials Heat 2

9:50 OPEN - Time Trials

Place Time Comment

Heat 4

May 16 2009

4 9:30

200m

200m

1

Team Name

Comment

9:00
200m

WOMEN - Time Trials Heat 1
Team Name Place Time Comments

La
ne

200m Team Name

200m Team Name

WOMEN - Time Trials

Time

2 9:10

Place

200m Team Name Time CommentPlace
6

Place Time Comment
Heat 2

9:40 OPEN - Time Trials Heat 3

Heat 1

La
ne

5
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1
2 Paul Public Charter School 3 2:17.930
3 ECS Youth 1 1:23.410
4 Council Crew 2 1:24.770

1
2 Team Rocket 3 1:26.080
3 HuaFu Chinese School Youth DB Team 1 1:17.280
4 Black Dragons 2 1:24.760

1 Team Titans 3 1:23.120
2 NAAAP Spitfires 4 1:27.750
3 APABA-DC�Bakunawas 2 1:22.690
4 ECS Dragon Warriors 1 1:16.660

1
2 Accenture Diversity Tiger 2 1:23.270
3 Cornell Big Red Dragons 3 1:23.460
4 East Rising 1 1:21.210

1 TECRO / Flagship 3 1:23.170
2 Ready Oar Not 4 1:35.800
3 Virtual Dragons 1 2 1:18.390
4 OCAYP Legacy 1 1:16.290

1
2 Piranhas I 2 1:20.370
3 H Street CDC China Challenge II 3 1:36.510
4 Green Dragons 1 1:18.960

10:00 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 17

PlaceTeam Name Comment200m Time

Team Name

Time200m

200m Team Name Place

Comment

10:30 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 4

200m Place Time Comment

Team Name Place

10

Heat 2

La
ne

La
ne

Time Comment

Heat 3

8 10:10 MIXED - Time Trials

9 10:20 MIXED - Time Trials

La
ne

Team Name

MIXED - Time Trials

Place TimeTeam Name Comment

CommentPlace

200m

12 10:50

11 10:40 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 5

Heat 6

La
ne

La
ne

La
ne

Time200m
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1 NIH Water Hazards 3 1:20.310
2 Advanced Dragon 4 1:27.380
3 DC Dragon Boat Club 1 1:11.510
4 Yong Han 2 1:18.630

1
2 Accenture Plan, Analyze, Paddle 2 1:21.530
3 Booz Allen BetaFish 1 1:12.270
4 Smarter Planet 3 1:25.840

1
2 Northrop Grumman I 2 1:21.060
3 Reserve Energy 3 1:23.350
4 Accenture GFEBS Dragons 1 1:16.720

1
2 OCC Dragons 2 1:24.150
3 NASDAQ OMX Vikings 3 1:27.520
4 APEX 1 1:24.010

1
2 Blue Thunder 3 1:34.030
3 Charm City 1 1:13.060
4 GSK Spitzfire 2 1:14.420

1
2 DC Dragons 1 1:11.890
3 Pittsburgh Paddlefish 3 1:13.530
4 New York Wall Street Dragons 2 1:13.340

18

16

La
ne

La
ne

La
ne

15

11:30 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 10

Team Name

Comment200m

La
ne

Team Name Place Time
11:50 MIXED - Time Trials

CommentTime

La
ne

Comment200m Team Name Place Time

11:10 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 8

CommentTimePlace

14

200m Team Name
11:00 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 713

11:20 MIXED - Time Trials Heat 9

200m Place Time Comment

MIXED - Time Trials Heat 11

La
ne

200m Time

Heat 12

Team Name Place

200m Team Name Place

Comment

17 11:40
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1 Against the Wind 1 1:24.810 Challenge Winner
2 Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 2 1:30.610
3 GoPink!DC 3 1:40.720
4

1
2 Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 2 1:17.700
3 Schuylkill Dragons 1 1:14.890 Challenge Winner
4

1
2 Virtual Dragons 2 1 1:19.340
3 Clean Water Warriors 2 1:22.990
4 Paddle This !! 3 1:26.460
5

1
2 Council Crew 2 1:23.030
3 Fire on Water - Blue 1 1:14.140
4 Hill Runners 3 6:00.000

1
2 Phoenix Alliance 3 1:17.830
3 Lapu Lapu Warriors 2 1:14.050
4 PTC Diesel Power 1 1:13.530

1 TECRO / Yushan 3 1:19.890
2 Out2Paddle 1 1:07.680
3 Piranhas II 2 1:08.910
4 Fire on Water - Red 4 1:22.980

Comment

Comment200m Team Name

La
ne

200m Team Name Place Time

Place Time

200m

La
ne

Team Name Place

23 1:40 OPEN - "A" Division Semi Finals Semi 1

Time

CommentTime

La
ne

22 1:30 OPEN - "B" Division Semi Finals Semi 2
Comment

Place

200m Team Name Place

Comment

21 1:20 OPEN - "B" Division Semi Finals Semi 1

Time

La
ne

200m Team Name

Comment

20 1:10 PREMIER WOMEN - Challenge Heat

200m Team Name

La
ne

Place Time
19 1:00 BCS Challenge Heat

24 1:50 OPEN - "A" Division Semi Finals Semi 2

La
ne
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1
2 HuaFu Chinese School Youth DB Team 1 1:17.080
3 OCAYP Legacy 3 1:17.930
4 Virtual Dragons 1 2 1:17.550

1 Green Dragons 1 1:15.730
2 Accenture GFEBS Dragons 2 1:15.850
3 ECS Dragon Warriors 3 1:17.490
4 Yong Han 4 1:22.040

1
2 Charm City 3 1:17.880
3 DC Dragon Boat Club 2 1:17.520
4 New York Wall Street Dragons 1 1:09.880

1 GSK Spitzfire 4 1:19.750
2 Booz Allen BetaFish 2 1:13.520
3 DC Dragons 1 1:09.970
4 Pittsburgh Paddlefish 3 1:18.910

1
2 H Street CDC China Challenge II 1 1:31.420 GOLD
3 Ready Oar Not 2 1:33.150
4 Paul Public Charter School 3 1:42.790

1 Blue Thunder 4 1:36.450
2 NASDAQ OMX Vikings 3 1:25.560
3 Advanced Dragon 2 1:24.890
4 NAAAP Spitfires 1 1:24.570 GOLD

Team Name Place

30 2:50 MIXED - "E" Division Finals

29 2:40

26 2:10 MIXED - "B" Division Semi-Finals Semi 2
Comment

Time

Time

Comment200m Team Name Place

La
ne

Minor

La
ne

Comment200m Team Name Place

La
ne

MIXED - "E" Division Finals Tail

200m Time

Comment200m Team Name

Comment

Place Time

Team Name Place

Time

Team Name Place

27 2:20 MIXED - "A" Division Semi-Finals Semi 1

Time
25 2:00 MIXED - "B" Division Semi-Finals Semi 1

Comment200m

28 2:30 MIXED - "A" Division Semi-Finals Semi 2

200m

La
ne

La
ne

La
ne
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1
2 Smarter Planet 2 1:26.350 SILVER
3 Black Dragons 3 1:28.170 BRONZE
4 Team Rocket 1 1:23.750 GOLD

1 OCC Dragons 3 1:24.380
2 Cornell Big Red Dragons 4 1:32.530
3 ECS Youth 1 1:22.610 GOLD
4 APEX 2 1:23.730

1
2 Accenture Diversity Tiger 1 1:24.820 GOLD
3 TECRO / Flagship 2 1:28.370 SILVER
4 Reserve Energy 3 1:31.080 BRONZE

1 Team Titans 3 1:19.160
2 Accenture Plan, Analyze, Paddle 2 1:18.840
3 East Rising 1 1:16.350 GOLD
4 APABA-DC�Bakunawas 4 1:29.550

1
2 Northrop Grumman I 2 1:24.190 SILVER
3 NIH Water Hazards 3 1:24.550 BRONZE
4 Piranhas I 1 1:19.560 GOLD

1
2 GoPink!DC 2 1:37.320
3 Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 1 1:31.010 GOLD
4

34 3:30 MIXED - "C" Division Finals

MinorWOMEN - Finals
200m Team Name Place

La
ne

La
ne

CommentTime

200m

Comment200m

35 3:40 MIXED - "C" Division Finals

Time

Time

Time

La
ne

La
ne

36 3:50

Team Name Place Time

La
ne

Major
Team Name

200m Team Name Place Comment

Place CommentTime

Minor

33 3:20 MIXED - "D" Division Finals

Minor

Major

Comment200m Team Name Place

Comment

32 3:10 MIXED - "D" Division Finals

La
ne

200m Team Name Place
31 3:00 MIXED - "E" Division Finals Major
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1
2 Schuylkill Dragons 2 1:23.460 SILVER
3 Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 1 1:19.950 GOLD
4 Against the Wind 3 1:32.400 BRONZE

1
2 Paddle This !! 2 1:34.220
3 Council Crew 1 1:24.200 GOLD
4 Hill Runners 3 6:00.000

1
2 Virtual Dragons 2 2 1:23.990 SILVER
3 Fire on Water - Blue 1 1:23.110 GOLD
4 Clean Water Warriors 3 1:25.460 BRONZE

1 Fire on Water - Red 4 1:32.490
2 Phoenix Alliance 3 1:22.850
3 Lapu Lapu Warriors 1 1:14.890 GOLD
4 TECRO / Yushan 2 1:22.800

1
2 PTC Diesel Power 2 1:18.910 SILVER
3 Out2Paddle 1 1:17.280 GOLD
4 Piranhas II 3 1:19.100 BRONZE

1 Yong Han 1 1:22.230 GOLD
2 ECS Dragon Warriors 2 1:23.870
3 Virtual Dragons 1 4 6:00.000
4 OCAYP Legacy 3 1:25.230

39

La
ne

40

La
ne

La
ne

La
ne

42

Time200m

Minor
200m

Team Name Place

Time

CommentTime

4:20

La
ne

200m CommentPlace

Comment

OPEN - "B" Division

Team Name Place
38 4:10 OPEN - "B" Division

La
ne

37 4:00 WOMEN - Finals Major

4:30 OPEN - "A" Division
Place

Team Name Place Time
4:50 MIXED - "B" Division Finals

Major

Comment
Minor

Team Name

200m Team Name

Place Time
41 4:40 OPEN - "A" Division

Time

Comment

Comment
Major

Minor

200m Team Name

200m
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Saturday May 16 2009

1
2 HuaFu Chinese School Youth DB Team 3 1:20.240 BRONZE
3 Green Dragons 2 1:18.040 SILVER
4 Accenture GFEBS Dragons 1 1:16.170 GOLD

1 GSK Spitzfire 3 1:20.780
2 Charm City 2 1:20.360
3 DC Dragon Boat Club 1 1:16.330 GOLD
4 Pittsburgh Paddlefish 4 6:00.000

1
2 DC Dragons 2 1:13.960 SILVER
3 New York Wall Street Dragons 1 1:12.090 GOLD
4 Booz Allen BetaFish 3 1:17.470 BRONZE

La
ne

Time
43 5:00 MIXED - "B" Division Finals Major

Time

Comment

44 5:10 MIXED - "A" Division Finals Minor

200m Team Name Place

Comment

45 5:20 MIXED - "A" Division Finals Major

200m

La
ne

Team Name Place

Comment200m Team Name

La
ne

Place Time
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009

4 Women Premier Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 1:19.950
5 Women Premier Schuylkill Dragons 1:23.460 Winner - (Race 20)
1 Women BCS Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 1:31.010
2 Women BCS Against the Wind 1:32.400 Winner - (Race 19)
3 Women BCS GoPink!DC 1:37.320
1 Open Open Lapu Lapu Warriors 1:14.890
2 Open Open Out2Paddle 1:17.280
3 Open Open PTC Diesel Power 1:18.910
4 Open Open Piranhas II 1:19.100
5 Open Open TECRO / Yushan 1:22.800
6 Open Open Phoenix Alliance 1:22.850
7 Open Open Fire on Water - Blue 1:23.110
8 Open Open Virtual Dragons 2 1:23.990
9 Open Open Council Crew 1:24.200

10 Open Open Clean Water Warriors 1:25.460
11 Open Open Fire on Water - Red 1:32.490
12 Open Open Paddle This !! 1:34.220
13 Open Open Hill Runners DNS
31 Mixed Premier New York Wall Street Dragons 1:12.090 Winner - Premier
32 Mixed Premier DC Dragons 1:13.960
21 Mixed Corporate Accenture GFEBS Dragons 1:16.170 Winner - Corporate
1 Mixed Community DC Dragon Boat Club 1:16.330 Winner - Community
2 Mixed Community East Rising 1:16.350

18 Mixed Consultant Booz Allen BetaFish 1:17.470 Winner - Consultant
3 Mixed Community Green Dragons 1:18.040

19 Mixed Consultant Accenture Plan, Analyze, Paddle 1:18.840
4 Mixed Community Team Titans 1:19.160
5 Mixed Community Piranhas I 1:19.560

34 Mixed Youth HuaFu Chinese School Youth 1:20.240 Winner - Youth
22 Mixed Corporate Charm City 1:20.360
23 Mixed Corporate GSK Spitzfire 1:20.780
6 Mixed Community Yong Han 1:22.230

35 Mixed Youth ECS Youth 1:22.610
24 Mixed Corporate APEX 1:23.730
36 Mixed Youth Team Rocket 1:23.750
7 Mixed Community ECS Dragon Warriors 1:23.870

25 Mixed Corporate Northrop Grumman I 1:24.190
26 Mixed Corporate OCC Dragons 1:24.380
8 Mixed Community NIH Water Hazards 1:24.550
9 Mixed Community NAAAP Spitfires 1:24.570

27 Mixed Corporate Accenture Diversity Tiger 1:24.820
10 Mixed Community Advanced Dragon 1:24.890
11 Mixed Community OCAYP Legacy 1:25.230
28 Mixed Corporate NASDAQ OMX Vikings 1:25.560
20 Mixed Consultant Smarter Planet 1:26.350
37 Mixed Youth Black Dragons 1:28.170
12 Mixed Community TECRO / Flagship 1:28.370
13 Mixed Community APABA-DC�Bakunawas 1:29.550
29 Mixed Corporate Reserve Energy 1:31.080
14 Mixed Community H Street CDC China Challenge II 1:31.420
15 Mixed Community Cornell Big Red Dragons 1:32.530
16 Mixed Community Ready Oar Not 1:33.150
30 Mixed Corporate Blue Thunder 1:36.450
38 Mixed Youth Paul Public Charter School 1:42.790
17 Mixed Community Virtual Dragons 1 DNS
33 Mixed Premier Pittsburgh Paddlefish DNS

250m Final Challenge RacesDivision Category Team Name



Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009

1
2 Against the Wind 2 2:45.450
3 Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 1 2:35.140
4 GoPink!DC 3 3:33.410

1
2 Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 2 3:03.800
3 Schuylkill Dragons 1 2:37.860
4

1
2 Fire on Water - Red 2 2:57.570
3 Virtual Dragons 2 1 2:42.520
4 Paddle This !! DNS

1
2 Clean Water Warriors DNS
3 Council Crew DNS
4 Hill Runners DNS

1
2 Piranhas II 2 2:32.300
3 Lapu Lapu Warriors 1 2:28.700
4 TECRO / Yushan 3 2:49.000

1 Fire on Water - Blue 4 2:43.750
2 PTC Diesel Power 2 2:40.850
3 Out2Paddle 1 2:35.230
4 Phoenix Alliance 3 2:41.270

La
ne

La
ne

"DNS" means "Did not Start" or "Did Not Show"

49 9:00
Comment

La
ne

48
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8:48 OPEN - "B" Semi Finals

Place

Team Name Time

May 17 2009

Place

OPEN - "B" Semi Finals Semi 2

9:24 OPEN - "A" Semi Finals

Place Time Comment

Semi 2

8:24
La

ne

WOMEN - Semi-Finals47 8:36 Semi 2

500m
WOMEN - Semi-Finals Semi 1

Team Name Place Time Comments
46

Team Name

500m Team Name Time

500m
50 9:12 OPEN - "A" Semi Finals Semi 1

Time500m

500m

Team Name Comment

Semi 1
Comment

La
ne

Place

500m Team Name Time CommentPlace

La
ne
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Sunday May 17 2009

1
2 Ready Oar Not 2 3:11.220
3 TECRO / Flagship 1 3:07.200
4 Blue Thunder 3 3:31.490

1
2 Cornell Big Red Dragons 2 3:11.970
3 APABA-DC�Bakunawas 1 3:06.500
4 Paul Public Charter School DNS

1
2 H Street CDC China Challenge II DNS
3 Reserve Energy 2 3:26.910
4 Virtual Dragons 1 1 3:04.480

1
2 OCAYP Legacy 1 2:37.430
3 NAAAP Spitfires 2 2:43.240
4 NASDAQ OMX Vikings DNS

1 Black Dragons 1 2:46.180
2 Advanced Dragon 4 3:29.060
3 Accenture Diversity Tiger 3 2:59.410
4 Smarter Planet 2 2:54.050

1
2 ECS Dragon Warriors 1 2:50.020
3 ECS Youth 2 2:56.530
4 Northrop Grumman I 3 3:18.800

9:36 MIXED "E" Semi-Finals Semi 152
La

ne

TimePlaceTeam Name

Place

Comment500m

La
ne

La
ne

Time500m

500m Team Name Place

CommentTeam Name

Semi 1

500m Place Time CommentTeam Name

10:12 MIXED "D" Semi-Finals

Place

55

Semi 2

La
ne

La
ne

Time Comment

Semi 3

53 9:48 MIXED "E" Semi-Finals

54 10:00 MIXED "E" Semi-Finals

La
ne

Semi 1

Time500m Team Name

MIXED "C" Semi-Finals

Comment
56

Place TimeTeam Name Comment

10:24 MIXED "D" Semi-Finals Semi 2

500m

57 10:36
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Sunday May 17 2009

1 NIH Water Hazards 1 2:47.970
2 Team Rocket 2 2:58.780
3 APEX 4 3:08.980
4 OCC Dragons 3 3:05.240

1
2 HuaFu Chinese School Youth DB Team 1 2:36.080
3 Accenture Plan, Analyze, Paddle DNS
4 Charm City 2 2:46.140

1 Yong Han 3 2:49.700
2 Piranhas I 2 2:45.390
3 Team Titans 4 3:00.970
4 GSK Spitzfire 1 2:37.340

1
2 DC Dragon Boat Club 2 2:42.500
3 New York Wall Street Dragons 1 2:30.050
4 East Rising 3 2:55.650

1 Green Dragons 4 2:27.420
2 Pittsburgh Paddlefish 3 2:25.830
3 DC Dragons 1 2:19.700
4 Booz Allen BetaFish 2 2:25.670

1 No Race
2 No Race
3 No Race
4 No Race

61

La
ne

La
ne

La
ne

60

11:24 MIXED "A" Semi-Finals Semi 1

Semi 1

58

11:00 MIXED "B" Semi-Finals

CommentTimePlace

Comment500m

La
ne

Team Name

La
ne

Place Time
12:24 MIXED "E" Finals63

Place Comment

Team Name Place Time

59

Semi 2
500m Team Name
10:48 MIXED "C" Semi-Finals

Semi 2

500m Place Time CommentTeam Name

500m Time

11:12 MIXED "B" Semi-Finals

62 11:36

La
ne

Comment500m

Tail

Team Name Place

500m

Comment

MIXED "A" Semi-Finals Semi 2
TimeTeam Name
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Sunday May 17 2009

1 Blue Thunder 4 3:32.990
2 Cornell Big Red Dragons 1 2:51.800 GOLD
3 Ready Oar Not 2 3:08.470
4 Reserve Energy 3 3:17.120

1
2 APABA-DC�Bakunawas 2 2:57.020 SILVER
3 Virtual Dragons 1 1 2:48.600 GOLD
4 TECRO / Flagship 3 3:04.980 BRONZE

1
2 Accenture Diversity Tiger 1 2:40.670 GOLD
3 Smarter Planet 2 2:45.880
4 Advanced Dragon 3 3:20.310
5

1
2 Black Dragons 2 2:48.550 SILVER
3 OCAYP Legacy 1 2:38.720 GOLD
4 NAAAP Spitfires 3 2:53.360 BRONZE

1 APEX 4 3:01.170
2 OCC Dragons 3 3:01.120
3 Team Rocket 1 2:45.030 GOLD
4 Northrop Grumman I 2 2:45.540

1
2 ECS Dragon Warriors 1 2:44.000 GOLD
3 NIH Water Hazards 2 2:48.630 SILVER
4 ECS Youth 3 3:01.230 BRONZE

68 1:24 MIXED "C" Finals

La
ne

Time Comment

Comment500m Team Name

La
ne

Place Time

500m

La
ne

Team Name Place

Minor

Time

CommentTime

La
ne

67 1:12 MIXED "D" Finals Major
Comment

Place

500m Team Name Place

Comment

66 1:00 MIXED "D" Finals Minor

Time

La
ne

500m Team Name

Comment

65 12:48 Major

500m Team Name

La
ne

Place Time
64 12:36 MIXED "E" Finals Minor

69 1:36 Major
500m Team Name Place

MIXED "C" Finals

MIXED "E" Finals

Prepared by USDBR 5/19/2009 Page 4



Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Sunday May 17 2009

1
2 GoPink!DC 2 3:02.980
3 Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 1 2:58.860 GOLD
4

1
2 Schuylkill Dragons 1 2:38.560 GOLD
3 Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 2 2:42.160 SILVER
4 Against the Wind 3 2:45.860 BRONZE

1 NO Race
2 NO Race
3 NO Race
4 NO Race

1
2 Fire on Water - Red 2 2:46.050 SILVER
3 Virtual Dragons 2 1 2:38.890 GOLD
4

1 Fire on Water - Blue 2 2:41.880
2 Phoenix Alliance 1 2:41.790 GOLD
3 PTC Diesel Power 3 2:42.770
4 TECRO / Yushan 4 2:55.590

1
2 Out2Paddle 1 2:23.080 GOLD
3 Lapu Lapu Warriors 2 2:26.070 SILVER
4 Piranhas II 3 2:31.690 BRONZE

Time Comment500m Team Name Place

La
ne

75 2:48 OPEN "A" Finals Major

500m Team Name Place

La
ne

Time

La
ne

Comment
74 2:36 OPEN "A" Finals Minor

500m Team Name Place Time

Time

Major
Comment

Place

500m Time

Comment

Comment

Team Name
72 2:12 OPEN "B" Finals Minor

Minor
Comment

Team Name Place
71 2:00 WOMEN - Finals Major

Place Time
70 1:48 WOMEN - Finals

La
ne

500m Team Name

73 2:24 OPEN "B" Finals

500m

La
ne

La
ne
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009
Sunday May 17 2009

1
2 Yong Han 2 2:53.450
3 Charm City 1 2:35.850 GOLD
4 Team Titans 3 2:54.060

1
2 GSK Spitzfire 2 2:37.110 SILVER
3 HuaFu Chinese School Youth DB Team 1 2:31.350 GOLD
4 Piranhas I 3 2:40.710 BRONZE

1 Green Dragons 2 2:27.390
2 Pittsburgh Paddlefish 1 2:27.190 GOLD
3 DC Dragon Boat Club 3 2:43.130
4 East Rising 4 2:45.060

1
2 Booz Allen BetaFish 3 2:24.010 BRONZE
3 DC Dragons 2 2:15.910 SILVER
4 New York Wall Street Dragons 1 2:15.770 GOLD

79 3:36 MIXED "A" Finals

Minor

Comment500m Team Name Place

La
ne

Time

La
ne

Time

Time

500m Team Name Place
78 3:24 MIXED "A" Finals

Team Name Place

500m Team Name Place Time

La
ne

Comment

Comment

Major

Major

Comment

77 3:12 MIXED "B" Finals

La
ne

500m
76 3:00 MIXED "B" Finals Minor
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Washington DC Dragon Boat Festival -  2009

1 Women Premier Women Schuylkill Dragons 2:38.560
2 Women Premier Women Philadelphia Flying Phoenix 2:42.160
3 Women BCS Against the Wind 2:45.860
4 Women BCS Machestic Dragons / Team SOS 2:58.860
5 Women BCS GoPink!DC 3:02.980
1 Open Open Out2Paddle 2:23.080
2 Open Open Lapu Lapu Warriors 2:26.070
1 Open Open Piranhas II 2:31.690
2 Open Open Virtual Dragons 2 2:38.890
3 Open Open Phoenix Alliance 2:41.790
4 Open Open Fire on Water - Blue 2:41.880
5 Open Open PTC Diesel Power 2:42.770
6 Open Open Fire on Water - Red 2:46.050
1 Mixed Premier Mixed New York Wall Street Dragons 2:15.770
2 Mixed Premier Mixed DC Dragons 2:15.910
3 Mixed Consultants Mixed Booz Allen BetaFish 2:24.010
4 Mixed Premier Mixed Pittsburgh Paddlefish 2:27.190
5 Mixed Community Mixed Green Dragons 2:27.390
6 Mixed Youth Mixed HuaFu Chinese School Youth DB Team 2:31.350
7 Mixed Corporate Mixed Charm City 2:35.850
8 Mixed Corporate Mixed GSK Spitzfire 2:37.110
9 Mixed Community Mixed OCAYP Legacy 2:38.720
10 Mixed Corporate Mixed Accenture Diversity Tiger 2:40.670
11 Mixed Community Mixed Piranhas I 2:40.710
12 Mixed Community Mixed DC Dragon Boat Club 2:43.130
13 Mixed Community Mixed ECS Dragon Warriors 2:44.000
14 Mixed Youth Mixed Team Rocket 2:45.030
15 Mixed Community Mixed East Rising 2:45.060
16 Mixed Corporate Mixed Northrop Grumman I 2:45.540
17 Mixed Consultant Mixed Smarter Planet 2:45.880
18 Mixed Youth Mixed Black Dragons 2:48.550
19 Mixed Community Mixed Virtual Dragons 1 2:48.600
20 Mixed Community Mixed NIH Water Hazards 2:48.630
21 Mixed Community Mixed Cornell Big Red Dragons 2:51.800
22 Mixed Community Mixed NAAAP Spitfires 2:53.360
23 Mixed Community Mixed Yong Han 2:53.450
24 Mixed Community Mixed Team Titans 2:54.060
25 Mixed Community Mixed APABA-DC�Bakunawas 2:57.020
26 Mixed Corporate Mixed OCC Dragons 3:01.120
27 Mixed Corporate Mixed APEX 3:01.170
28 Mixed Youth Mixed ECS Youth 3:01.230
29 Mixed Community Mixed TECRO / Flagship 3:04.980
30 Mixed Community Mixed Ready Oar Not 3:08.470
31 Mixed Corporate Mixed Reserve Energy 3:17.120
32 Mixed Community Mixed Advanced Dragon 3:20.310
33 Mixed Corporate Mixed Blue Thunder 3:32.990

500m FinalsDivision Category Team Name

Page 1
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